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Ordinato per num. pilota

Num.

11
15
31
67
81
257
278
297
313
417
500
513
701
784
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Pos.

Pilota

ANSELMO Diego
CIAMPI Giovanni
MARTORANO Paolo
PESSINA Matteo
GARATTONI Matteo
BOTTI Kevin

DI PIETRO Alessandro M.
MARTINI Alessandro
PAOLUCCI Nicolo
CIANNAVEI Lorenzo
ZORIACO Francesco
POJAR Stanislav
MARCHINI Riccardo
TOCCHIO Michael

SX Junior 125 - Qualifying Race 2
Elenco partenti (14)

Classe
SX 125
SX 125
SX 125
SX 125
SX 125
SX 125
SX 125
SX 125
SX 125
SX 125
SX 125
SX 125
SX 125
SX 125

Categoria

Motoclub

Fuoringiro Savona
Castellarano

GS Fiamme Oro
3MXTeam Motorsport
Motoclub Amsil Racing Team
Trasimeno G Capecchi
MC Tuscania

MC Rivarolese
Trasimeno G Capecchi
MX Garda Lake

Verolese

Mantovano T Nuvolari

Porto Viro

Esposto ore : 09:34
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Moto Transp .
KTM 25977
Fantic 25953
KTM 25982
GasGas 25970
KTM 25979
Fantic 25984
Yamaha 25904
GasGas 25978
KTM 25969
Husqgvarna 25991
KTM 25918
KTM 25980
KTM 25920
KTM 25926
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Eicma, sabato 09 novembre 2024
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